KGHM ZANAM

NAM LKP-0405

AnnHa:
LLinpnHa:
BbicoTa:

[MonHas macca:
BmMecTMOCTb KOBLUA:
[py30MnoABLEMHOCTb!:
MoLHOCTb ABUraTens.
CkopoCThb:

8 800 mm
2 400 mm
2 200 mm

15 000 kr
2,0 M3

40 kH

91 kBT

| CKOpPOCTb
Il CKOpPOCTb

[l ckopocCTb

4,0 KM/Y
9,0 KMm/Y
18,0 kMm/y
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